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Chapter 10  Child Care Basics
Section 10.1 Child Safety

Directions: Identify what you know, what you want to learn, what you learned, and how you can 
learn more about keeping children safe. 

What I 
Know

What I 
Want to 

Learn

What I 
Learned 

How I Can 
Learn More 
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Chapter 10  Child Care Basics
Section 10.2 Babysitting

Directions: Identify five ways you can show that you are a reliable babysitter. The first one is filled 
in for you. 

How I Can Show That I Am Reliable

1. Keep a constant, careful eye on the children.

2.

3.

4.

5.


